100G/200G DWDM Tunable CFP2 DCO
50GHz 80km DOM LC SMF Transceiver
1www.fs.com
Applications
• 100G CFP2-DCO Coherent Optical Module 0perating
up to 112.30 Gbps
• 200G CFP2-DCO Coherent Optical Module Operating
up to 211.45 Gbps

www.fs.com 15
100G/200G DWDM TUNABLE CFP2 DCO 50GHZ 80KM DOM LC SMF TRANSCEIVER
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QSFP56-SR4-200G 200GBASE-SR4 QSFP56 850nm 100m DOM MTP/MPO Transceiver for MMF
QSFP56-FR4-200G 200GBASE-FR4 QSFP56 1310nm 2km DOM LC Transceiver for SMF
QSFP56-LR4-200G 200GBASE-LR4 QSFP56 1310nm 10km DOM LC Transceiverfor SMF
QSFPDD-2SR4-200G 200GBASE-2SR4 QSFP-DD 850nm 100m DOM MTP/MPO Transceiver for MMF
www.fs.com 16
100G/200G DWDM TUNABLE CFP2 DCO 50GHZ 80KM DOM LC SMF TRANSCEIVER